
North Salem Middle School Club Calendar 

** Interested students should email advisors for additional information** 

** Club meeting changes will be announced during morning or afternoon announcements and/or posted on the Club’s Google Classroom. ** 

Club Name Meeting Days / Times Months 
Held 

Location Advisor 

Art Club Thursday 3pm   Oct-May E209 Ms. Tara Tomaselli 

ttomaselli@northsalemschools.org  

Book Club Tuesday 3pm (1x per month) Oct-May In Person (Library)  Ms. Cynthia Sandler 

lcsandler@northsalemschools.org  

Club Español 

 

Every other Wednesday 2:55-3:30pm  Sept-May In person E111 Mrs. Rose Arnold 

rarnold@northsalemschools.org  

Drama Club Every Day (Mon- Fri) - 3pm  Sept-Nov In Person  

W31B & 

Auditorium 

Mrs. Susan Quigley  

squigley@northsalemschools.org  

FCCLA Wednesday, 2:55pm-3:40pm  Oct-May In Person – C56  Mrs. Colleen Fodor 

cfodor@northsalemschools.org  

Golden Stage Society 

(Musical) 

Every Day (Mon-Fri) 3pm-6pm* 

*must have parent pick-up 

Dec-Mar E118 and 

Auditorium 

Mrs. Katie Chan Chee 

kchanchee@northsalemschools.org  

Memory Book Club Every other Tuesdays 2:55pm -3:30pm  Sept-June E105  Mrs. Kim Simon & Mrs. Lynn Colwell  

ksimon@northsalemschools.org  

lcolwell@northsalemschools.org 

Munch Bunch Wednesdays 2:50-3:30pm  Sept-June In Person - E105  Mrs. Kim Simon & Mrs. Lynn Colwell  

ksimon@northsalemschools.org  

lcolwell@northsalemschools.org 

Sound & Light Club Tuesday 3:00-3:30pm (2x per month) Sept-June In Person  - E116  Mr. Tom Pedane 

tpedane@northsalemschools.org  

Student Forum Every Day in Homeroom Oct-June E103 w/ Google 

Classroom 

Mrs. Teresa Dzubak 

tdzubak@northsalemschools.org  

Technology Club Tuesday 3pm-3:40pm  Dec–May In person - Shop  Mr. Ron Hendrie 

rhendrie@northsalemschools.org 

Robotics Club Wednesday 3pm-3:40pm (every other week) Jan - May In person - Shop  Mr. Ron Hendrie 

rhendrie@northsalemschools.org 

Warr;ors  

(8th grade only) 

Thursday 2:15pm (1st three Thur of the 

month) 

Sept-May In person – Library 

Classroom   

Ms. Melissa Smith 

msmith@northsalemschools.org 
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